10/100 PoE Media Converter | Copper to Fiber Converter | Perle
10/100 PoE Media Converter
PoE / PoE+ Ethernet to Fiber Converters
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-X Fiber
Supplies IEEE 802.3 PoE & PoE+ PSE power
Compatible with legacy pre-standard PoE devices
Fix fiber ports or empty slot for Cisco and other industry standard SFPs
Advanced features: PD Reset, Fiber redundancy, Smart Link Pass-Through,

Transmit
(dBm)
Receive
(dBm)
Power
Budget
(dBm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Operating
Distance
Min Max Min Max
S-110P-SFP 1 x SFP / LC 100Base-X - - - - - - MMF/SMF -
S-110P-M2SC2 Dual SC 100Base-FX -20.0 -12.0 -31 -14.0 11.0* 1310 MMF 2 km
(1.2 mi)
S-110P-M2ST2 Dual ST 100Base-FX -20.0 -12.0 -31 -14.0 11.0* 1310 MMF 2 km
(1.2 mi)
S-110P-S2SC20 Dual SC 100Base-LX -18.0 -7.0 -32 -3.0 14.0 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110P-S2ST20 Dual ST 100Base-LX -18.0 -7.0 -32 -3.0 14.0 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110P-S2SC40 Dual SC 100Base-EX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110P-S2ST40 Dual ST 100Base-EX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110P-S2SC80 Dual SC 100Base-ZX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1550 SMF 80 km
(50 mi)
S-110P-S2ST80 Dual ST 100Base-ZX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1550 SMF 80 km
(50 mi)
S-110P-S2SC120 Dual SC 100Base-ZX 0.0 -5.0 -35 -3.0 35.0 1550 SMF 120 km
(75 mi)
S-110P-S2ST120 Dual ST 100Base-ZX 0.0 -5.0 -35 -3.0 35.0 1550 SMF 120 km
(75 mi)
Single Fiber Models ( Recommended use in pairs )
Model Fiber Port
Connector Type
Transmit
(dBm)
Receive
(dBm)
Power
Budget
(dBm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Operating
Distance
Min Max Min Max
S-110P-S1SC20U Single SC 100Base-BX-U -14.0 -8.0 -32 -3.0 18.0 1310 / 1550 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110P-S1SC20D Single SC 100Base-BX-D -14.0 -8.0 -32 -3.0 18.0 1550 / 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110P-S1SC40U Single SC 100Base-BX-U -8.0 -3.0 -33 -3.0 25.0 1310 / 1550 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110P-S1SC40D Single SC 100Base-BX-D -8.0 -3.0 -33 -3.0 25.0 1550 / 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
The minimum fiber cable distance for all converters listed is 2 meters.
*Based on use with 65.5/125 micron multimode fiber.
Media Converter Accessories

Transmit
(dBm)
Receive
(dBm)
Power
Budget
(dBm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Operating
Distance
Min Max Min Max
S-110PP-SFP 1 x SFP / LC 100Base-X - - - - - - MMF/SMF -
S-110PP-M2SC2 Dual SC 100Base-FX -20.0 -12.0 -31 -14.0 11.0* 1310 MMF 2 km
(1.2 mi)
S-110PP-M2ST2 Dual ST 100Base-FX -20.0 -12.0 -31 -14.0 11.0* 1310 MMF 2 km
(1.2 mi)
S-110PP-S2SC20 Dual SC 100Base-LX -18.0 -7.0 -32 -3.0 14.0 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110PP-S2ST20 Dual ST 100Base-LX -18.0 -7.0 -32 -3.0 14.0 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110PP-S2SC40 Dual SC 100Base-EX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110PP-S2ST40 Dual ST 100Base-EX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110PP-S2SC80 Dual SC 100Base-ZX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1550 SMF 80 km
(50 mi)
S-110PP-S2ST80 Dual ST 100Base-ZX -5.0 0.0 -34 -3.0 29.0 1550 SMF 80 km
(50 mi)
S-110PP-S2SC120 Dual SC 100Base-ZX 0.0 -5.0 -35 -3.0 35.0 1550 SMF 120 km
(75 mi)
S-110PP-S2ST120 Dual ST 100Base-ZX 0.0 -5.0 -35 -3.0 35.0 1550 SMF 120 km
(75 mi)
Single Fiber Models ( Recommended use in pairs )
Model Fiber Port
Connector Type
Transmit
(dBm)
Receive
(dBm)
Power
Budget
(dBm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Fiber
Type
Operating
Distance
Min Max Min Max
S-110PP-S1SC20U Single SC 100Base-BX-U -14.0 -8.0 -32 -3.0 18.0 1310 / 1550 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110PP-S1SC20D Single SC 100Base-BX-D -14.0 -8.0 -32 -3.0 18.0 1550 / 1310 SMF 20 km
(12.4 mi)
S-110PP-S1SC40U Single SC 100Base-BX-U -8.0 -3.0 -33 -3.0 25.0 1310 / 1550 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
S-110PP-S1SC40D Single SC 100Base-BX-D -8.0 -3.0 -33 -3.0 25.0 1550 / 1310 SMF 40 km
(25 mi)
The minimum fiber cable distance for all converters listed is 2 meters.
*Based on use with 62.5/125 micron multimode fiber.
Media Converter Accessories